SINCE 1956
Best warranty
in the industry
G3 TELESCOPIC CYLINDER
IMPROVED
RELIABILITY
IMPROVED
PERFORMANCE
HIGHER LIFTING CAPACITY
FASTER CYCLE TIME
LIGHTER
USES LESS OIL
HIGH PRESSURE CYLINDER
100% SALT BATH
NITRIDED
50% LESS COMPONENTS
WEAR AND
CORROSION RESISTANT
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com
Subject to change without notice G3A0219P
Best warranty
in the industry
Model - Part Number
A
(stroke)
[in]
B
(closed)
[in]
C
(overall)
[in]
D
[in]
E
[in]
F
[in]
G
[in]
H
[in]
J
[in]
K
[in]
L
[SAE]
Working
pressure
[psi]
Oil
volume
[gal (US)]
Weight
[lb]
G3 - 5" MODEL (replaces M 5-1/2")
G3 100-5-3 - PG0501003VM0172 100 6-1/4 56-7/8 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 7.8 336
G3 110-5-3 - PG0501103VM0142 110 6-1/4 56-7/8 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 8.3 336
G3 120-5-3 - PG0501203VM0143 120 6-1/4 56-7/8 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 8.8 336
G3 130-5-3 - PG0501303VM0144 129-1/8 6-1/4 56-7/8 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 9.2 336
G3 140-5-3 - PG0501403VM0114 139-5/16 6-1/4 60-1/4 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 9.9 354
153-1/16 5-1/2 57-1/4 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 10 361G3 150-5-4 - PG0501504VM0170
G3 160-5-4 - PG0501604VM0169 160 5-1/2 57-1/4 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 10.2 362
G3 170-5-4 - PG0501704VM0168 170 5-1/2 57-1/4 6-5/8 2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 2750 10.5 362
G3 - 5.7" MODEL (replaces M 6-1/2")
G3 135-5.7-3 - PG0571353VM0147 133-11/16 7-5/8 59-11/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 13.1 437
G3 145-5.7-3 - PG0571453VM0220 145-5/8 6-1/2 63-5/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 14.2 465
G3 150-5.7-4 - PG0571504VM0148 150 7-5/8 59-7/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 13.8 472
G3 160-5.7-4 - PG0571604VM0149 160 7-5/8 59-7/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 14.3 472
G3 170-5.7-4 - PG0571704VM0150 170 7-5/8 59-7/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 14.8 472
G3 180-5.7-4 - PG0571804VM0115 179-7/16 7-5/8 59-7/16 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 15.2 472
G3 216-5.7-5 - PG0571804VM0115 216-5/8 7-5/8 57-7/8 7-1/2 2 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 1750 16 485
G3 - 6.7" MODEL (replaces M 7-1/2")
G3 175-6.7-4 - PG0671754VM0181 175 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 12 1-1/2 16 2750 21 648
G3 185-6.7-4 - PG0671854VM0154 185 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 12 1-1/2 16 2750 21.6 648
G3 195-6.7-4 - PG0671954VM0130 194-1/16 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 12 1-1/2 16 2750 22.5 648
G3 - 6.7" MODEL (replaces M 7")
G3 172-6.7-4 - PG0671754VM0182 175 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 11-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 21 648
G3 182-6.7-4 - PG0671854VM0174 185 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 11-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 21.6 648
G3 194-6.7-4 - PG0671954VM0175 194-1/16 9-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/2 2-1/2 9 2 2-1/4 11-3/16 1-1/2 16 2750 22.5 648
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com